

fITEM NO.31

COURT NO.2

SECTION IVB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).17041-17042/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 01/02/2010 in CWP No.
176/2009 & LPA No. 476/2009 & CWP No. 1292/1997 & CWP No.
7233/1996 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

RAJINDER PARSHAD & ANR.ETC.ETC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 09/07/2010 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE MUKUNDAKAM SHARMA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. P.S. Patwalia, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Aman Preet Singh Rahi, Adv.
Mr. Tushar Bakshi, Adv.
Mr. Ashok K. Mahajan, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice.

Let the names of the respondent Nos. 3 to 9
be deleted from the array of parties, at the risk
of the petitioners.

(KALYANI GUPTA)
SR. P.A.

(JUGINDER KAUR)
COURT MASTER