

ITEM NO.30

Court No.2

SECTION IVB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).20615-20618/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 01/02/2010 in LPA No. 289/2009 & LPA No. 290/2009 & LPA No. 291/2009 & LPA No. 292/2009 & CWP No. 1292/1997 & CWP No. 3005/1997 & CWP No. 4158/1997 & CWP No. 6499/1997 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

PUNJAB STATE TUBEWELL OPERATORS ASSN.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report )

Date: 02/08/2010

These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. S.D. Sharma, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. S.K. Gupta, Adv.  
Mr. Balbir Singh Gupta, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Issue notice and tag with SLP(C) Nos. 17041-17042/10.

(Ganga Thakur)  
PS to Registrar

(Juginder Kaur)  
Court Master