

:
ITEM NO.134

REGISTRAR COURT.2

SECTION IVB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal(Civil)No(s).20615-20618/2010

PUNJAB STATE TUBEWELL OPERATORS ASSN. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 13/07/2011 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. S.K. Gupta,Adv.
Mr. Balbir Singh Gupta,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

It is seen that Mr. Y.P. Dhingra, advocate has filed
Vakalatnama which is defective. He has not cured the
defects despite Registry's notice. Granted two weeks time
as a last chance for curing the defect.

List the matter on 10.8.2011.

(SUNIL THOMAS)
Registrar

s